
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 574.249,60          63.167,35             63.167,35                   63.167,35                      -                         10/02/2018 19/01 e 09/02/2018
FEVEREIRO 480.298,60          52.832,92             52.832,92                   53.392,18                      -                         10/03/2018 20/02 e 09/03/2018
MARÇO 497.057,04          54.676,39             54.676,39                   56.214,55                      -                         10/04/2018 20/03 e 10,11/04/2018
ABRIL 514.352,86          57.448,33             57.448,34                   56.446,16                      -                         10/05/2018 20/04 e 07,10,11/05/2018
MAIO 499.093,54          54.900,39             54.900,39                   54.900,39                      -                         10/06/2018 18/05 e 08,28/06/2018
JUNHO 495.557,15          54.511,38             54.511,38                   54.511,38                      -                         10/07/2018 21/06 e 10/07/2018
JULHO 500.977,64          55.107,81             55.107,81                   55.107,81                      -                         10/08/2018 20/07 e 10,13/08/2018
AGOSTO 497.211,60          54.693,53             54.693,53                   54.693,53                      -                         10/09/2018 20/08 e 28/09/2018
SETEMBRO 492.866,87          54.215,63             54.215,63                   54.215,63                      -                         10/10/2018 20/09 e 22,31/10/2018
OUTUBRO 493.281,18          54.260,23             54.260,23                   54.260,23                      -                         10/11/2018 22/10 e 10,28/12/2018
NOVEMBRO 489.741,50          53.871,83             53.871,83                   62.882,51                      -                         10/12/2018 20/11 e 22/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 489.847,90          53.883,54             53.592,33                   22.957,21                      -                         10/01/2019 20,28/12/2018
13º SALÁRIO 488.701,20          53.757,41             53.757,41                   37.743,21                      -                         10/12/2018 10,20,28/12/2018
TOTAL 6.513.236,68       717.326,74           717.035,54                 680.492,14                    -                         
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
JANEIRO 572.365,36          108.749,54           108.749,54                 1.336,01                        107.413,53            -                            10/02/2018 19/01 e 09/02/2018
FEVEREIRO 478.414,36          90.898,64             90.898,64                   1.336,01                        89.562,63              -                            10/03/2018 20/02 e 09/03/2018
MARÇO 495.172,80          94.083,03             94.083,03                   1.336,01                        92.747,02              -                            10/04/2018 20/03 e 10,11/04/2018
ABRIL 512.322,19          97.341,44             97.341,44                   1.336,01                        96.005,43              -                            10/05/2018 20/04 e 07,10,11/05/2018
MAIO 496.531,95          94.341,07             94.341,07                   1.304,94                        93.036,12              -                            10/06/2018 18/05 e 08,28/06/2018
JUNHO 492.995,56          93.669,16             93.669,16                   1.336,01                        92.333,15              -                            10/07/2018 21/06 e 10/07/2018
JULHO 498.946,97          94.799,93             94.799,93                   1.336,01                        93.458,18              -                            10/08/2018 20/07 e 10,13/08/2018
AGOSTO 495.180,93          94.084,38             94.084,38                   1.304,94                        92.779,44              -                            10/09/2018 20/08 e 28/09/2018
SETEMBRO 490.836,20          93.258,89             93.258,89                   1.273,87                        91.985,02              -                            10/10/2018 20/09 e 22,31/10/2018
OUTUBRO 491.250,51          93.335,89             93.335,90                   1.211,73                        92.124,17              -                            10/11/2018 22/10 e 10,28/12/2018
NOVEMBRO 487.710,83          92.665,06             92.665,07                   1.211,73                        70.623,69              -                            10/12/2018 20/11 e 22/12/2018
DEZEMBRO 487.817,23          92.685,28             92.685,28                   1.180,66                        59.688,16              -                            10/01/2019 20,28/12/2018
13º SALÁRIO 486.670,53          92.467,41             92.467,41                   -                                73.518,24              -                            10/12/2018 10,20,28/12/2018
TOTAL 6.486.215,42       1.232.379,72        1.232.379,74              15.503,93                      1.145.274,78         -                            
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